
Date Fixture

Round 1 - 02-04-2013 (Tue) Athy V Athgarvan

Round 1 - 02-04-2013 (Tue) Rheban V Celbridge

Round 1 - 02-04-2013 (Tue) Moorefield V Rathangan

Round 2 - 09-04-2013 (Tue) Athgarvan V Moorefield

Round 2 - 09-04-2013 (Tue) Rathangan V Rheban

Round 2 - 09-04-2013 (Tue) Celbridge V Athy

Round 3 - 16-04-2013 (Tue) Rheban V Moorefield

Round 3 - 16-04-2013 (Tue) Rathangan V Athy

Round 3 - 16-04-2013 (Tue) Celbridge V Athgarvan

Round 4 - 23-04-2013 (Tue) Athgarvan V Rathangan

Round 4 - 23-04-2013 (Tue) Athy V Rheban

Round 4 - 23-04-2013 (Tue) Moorefield V Celbridge

Round 5 - 30-04-2013 (Tue) Rathangan V Celbridge

Round 5 - 30-04-2013 (Tue) Rheban V Athgarvan

Round 5 - 30-04-2013 (Tue) Moorefield V Athy

Round 6 - 07-05-2013 (Tue) Athgarvan V Athy

Round 6 - 07-05-2013 (Tue) Celbridge V Rheban

Round 6 - 07-05-2013 (Tue) Rathangan V Moorefield

Round 7 - 14-05-2013 (Tue) Moorefield V Athgarvan

Round 7 - 14-05-2013 (Tue) Rheban V Rathangan

Round 7 - 14-05-2013 (Tue) Athy V Celbridge

Round 8 - 21-05-2013 (Tue) Moorefield V Rheban

Round 8 - 21-05-2013 (Tue) Athy V Rathangan

Round 8 - 21-05-2013 (Tue) Athgarvan V Celbridge

Round 9 - 28-05-2013 (Tue) Rathangan V Athgarvan

Round 9 - 28-05-2013 (Tue) Rheban V Athy

Round 9 - 28-05-2013 (Tue) Celbridge V Moorefield

Round 10 - 04-06-2013 (Tue) Celbridge V Rathangan

Round 10 - 04-06-2013 (Tue) Athgarvan V Rheban

Round 10 - 04-06-2013 (Tue) Athy V Moorefield


